BC337-25
BC337-40
SMALL SIGNAL NPN TRANSISTORS
PRELIMINARY DATA
■ SILICON EPITAXIAL PLANAR NPN
TRANSISTORS
■ TO-92 PACKAGE SUITABLE FOR
THROUGH-HOLE PCB ASSEMBLY

Tstg Storage Temperature -65 to 150 oC
Tj Max. Operating Junction Temperature 150 oC
Ordering Code Marking Package / Shipment
BC337-25 BC337-25 TO-92 / Bulk
BC337-25-AP BC337-25 TO-92   / Ammopack
BC337-40 BC337-40 TO-92 / Bulk
BC337-40-AP BC337-40 TO-92 / Ammopack
TO-92
Bulk
TO-92
Ammopack